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Minigolf Champions League 2018 
 Porto - Portugal

Updated: 2018-10-06   15:15 Get new pages automatically

Information

Starting List Men Day 3

Starting List Women Day 3

 

Referees
Wil Van Disseldorp (NL) (Head) 

 Tuula Mörck (FI) 
 Staffan Lundblad (SE) 

 Henrique Sousa (PT) 
 Peter Burri (SWI) 

 

Jury
Ermes Franchini (IT) (Chairman) 

 Paul Heschl (AU) 
 Alex Jasper (NL)

 

Penalties (Players)
Verbal admonitions 

  
141 Harald Erlbruch - R1L2 - Time 

 114 Fábio Lima - R1L7 - Time 
 116 Luis Silva - R1L5 - Time 

 176 Dan Trulsson - R1L2 - Time 
 293 Yvonne Trachsel - R2L4 - Behavior 

 171 Eric Bohlin - R1L18 - Time 
 193 Angelo Friedli - R2L2 - Time 
 144 Marek Smejkal - R2L18 - Time 
 173 Marcus Larsson - R3L3 - Time 
 147 Michael Koziol - R2L18 - Time 
 243 Kateřina Tietzová - R3L16 - Time 

 264 Alie Visser - R3L14 - Rules 
 122 Riccardo Simonetta - R4L5 - Behavior 

 132 Radovan Struhar - R5L8 - Time 
 187 Christian Gaisbacher - R5L2 - Behavior 

 115 Luis António - R5L9 - Behavior 
 294 Anita Buttiker - R5L15 - Time 

 172 Andreas Cederholm - R7L18 - Time 
 165 Rasmus Bergqvist - R9L6 - Behavior 
 161 Filiph Svensson - R10L14 - Time 

  
Admonitions 

  
293 Yvonne Trachsel - R5L13 - Time 

 116 Luis Silva - R7L2 - Time 
 176 Dan Trulsson - R7L3 - Time 

 147 Michael Koziol - R7L3 - Time 
 115 Luis António - R8L7 - Time 

  
 
 

A+1 
 147 Michael Koziol - R10L10 - Time 

  

Penalties (Coaches)
Verbal admonitions 

  
CM Porto - João Fontes - R5L4 - Behavior 

 R.M.C. De Hole Ridders - Johan den Dunnen - R5L1 - Rules 
 MC Burgdorf - Roger Andereg - R6L6 - Behavior 

  
Coaches Ban: 

 CM Porto (Men Team): ban for day 2 to 1 coach - starting from 16:30 (3 men coaches on
the course) 

  
 

http://results.jfsantos.net/ec2018/pdf/ECup%202018%20Starting%20List%20M%20Day3.pdf
http://results.jfsantos.net/ec2018/pdf/ECup%202018%20Starting%20List%20W%20Day3.pdf
https://gov.minigolfsport.com/structures/official-partners
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Substitutions
 

Men SK Tempo Praha - After R3L18 - OUT Jiří Rimpler IN Richard Sůsa 
 Men R.M.C. De Hole Ridders - After R4L18 - OUT Hans Broodbakker IN Johan den

Dunnen 
 Women SMGK - After R4L18 - OUT Seija Bjork IN Kristiina Andreasson 

Women CM Porto - After R7L18 - OUT Ines Fontes IN Sónia Fontes 
 Women MC Burgdorf - After R7L18 - OUT Anita Büttiker IN Claudia Anderegg 

 Men Skoghalls BGK - After R9L11 - OUT Rasmus Bergqvist IN Fredrik Tagesson 
 Women MGC Askö Herzogenburg - After R9L12 - OUT Claudia Grill IN Karin Heschl 

 Men MC Eichholz Gerlafingen - After R10L18 - OUT Raphael Wietlisbach IN Daniel Gisin 
  

Decisions of the Jury
 

day 1: none 
 day 2: Ruling related to the protest presented by CM Porto against the decision of the

Referee Committee on the ban for day 2 of 1 of the Men Team Coaches: Protest rejected
(full text of protest and of the decision available in the records)

Result

Women | Men | Teams - Men | Teams - Women | Penalties | Straight list | Lane statistics | Teams statistics | Most aces in a row

Men
Rank Name Club E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E7 E8 E9 E10 E11 EAvg CAvg ESum CSum Diff Tot

1 Marek Smejkal BGS Hardenberg-Pötter 21 21 22 22 19 19 21 20 22 19 21 20,6 0,0 227 0 3 227
2 Alexander Geist BGS Hardenberg-Pötter 23 19 19 23 21 18 22 21 20 22 22 20,9 0,0 230 0 5 230
3 Carl-Johan Ryner Uppsala BGK 22 21 21 20 23 23 18 20 21 20 22 21,0 0,0 231 0 5 231
4 Fredrik Persson Uppsala BGK 22 23 21 19 19 21 21 22 23 21 22 21,3 0,0 234 0 4 234
5 Martin Jecny BGS Hardenberg-Pötter 20 21 21 27 20 22 21 19 20 22 21 21,3 0,0 234 0 8 234
6 Andreas Cederholm Uppsala BGK 22 25 21 20 21 20 21 22 19 24 21 21,5 0,0 236 0 6 236
7 Anders Wiklund Uppsala BGK 21 22 24 22 22 22 20 20 19 22 23 21,5 0,0 237 0 5 237
7 Walter Erlbruch BGS Hardenberg-Pötter 20 23 22 24 22 22 20 22 22 21 19 21,5 0,0 237 0 5 237
9 Michael Koziol BGS Hardenberg-Pötter 21 20 20 22 23 22 21 22 22 23 23 21,7 0,0 239 0 3 239

10 Fabian Spies MGC Askö Bischofshofen 22 25 23 22 21 22 24 18 18 23 21 21,7 0,0 239 0 7 239
11 Thomas Lottermoser MGC Askö Bischofshofen 22 23 20 22 23 23 22 24 20 20 21 21,8 0,0 240 0 4 240
12 Lars Kvael Skoghalls BGK 24 23 21 22 21 21 24 24 20 21 20 21,9 0,0 241 0 4 241
13 Dan Trulsson Uppsala BGK 21 21 23 20 21 23 22 22 22 21 25 21,9 0,0 241 0 5 241
14 Sebastian Ekängen Skoghalls BGK 23 23 22 23 23 21 22 22 23 19 21 22,0 0,0 242 0 4 242
15 Ulf Kristiansson Skoghalls BGK 22 22 23 21 23 23 21 22 22 24 19 22,0 0,0 242 0 5 242
16 Marcus Larsson Uppsala BGK 22 21 21 19 21 24 22 22 22 24 24 22,0 0,0 242 0 5 242
17 Martin Skoupý SK Tempo Praha 26 21 21 21 23 22 24 20 24 20 20 22,0 0,0 242 0 6 242
18 Harald Erlbruch BGS Hardenberg-Pötter 25 24 19 20 23 21 22 23 23 21 22 22,1 0,0 243 0 6 243
19 Radovan Struhár SK Tempo Praha 24 25 21 21 24 18 22 22 25 19 23 22,2 0,0 244 0 7 244
20 Andreas Schneider MC Eichholz Gerlafingen 25 23 22 22 22 21 21 20 23 22 24 22,3 0,0 245 0 5 245
21 Kai Lödding MC Eichholz Gerlafingen 25 23 22 25 23 21 19 22 22 21 22 22,3 0,0 245 0 6 245
22 Christian Gobetz MGC Askö Bischofshofen 20 24 24 29 19 22 21 21 22 22 21 22,3 0,0 245 0 10 245
23 Jukka Reunavuori Manse RG 25 22 20 21 23 23 22 21    22,1 0,0 177 0 5 177
24 Rupert Westenthaler MGC Askö Bischofshofen 21 21 22 23 25 26 21 24 20 21 22 22,4 0,0 246 0 6 246
25 Angelo Friedli MC Eichholz Gerlafingen 23 23 21 21 22 22 27 20 24 23 20 22,4 0,0 246 0 7 246
26 Daniel Moser MC Eichholz Gerlafingen 23 22 24 23 22 23 22 22 22 23 21 22,5 0,0 247 0 3 247
27 Reinhard Schuster MGC Askö Bischofshofen 24 22 24 26 23 22 22 20 22 20 22 22,5 0,0 247 0 6 247
28 Filiph Svensson Skoghalls BGK 22 25 23 22 22 20 25 21 25 22 21 22,5 0,0 248 0 5 248
29 André Silva CM Porto 22 23 22 25 20 22 20 25    22,4 0,0 179 0 5 179
30 Filip Johansson Skoghalls BGK 22 26 22 23 22 24 20 24 21 21 23 22,5 0,0 248 0 6 248
31 Karel Molnar BGS Hardenberg-Pötter 24 24 26 20 20 22 25 20 25 22 22 22,7 0,0 250 0 6 250
32 Zdeněk Majkus SK Tempo Praha 28 23 27 21 21 22 24 21 23 21 20 22,8 0,0 251 0 8 251
33 Michal Říha SK Tempo Praha 20 24 21 22 21 29 24 22 21 24 23 22,8 0,0 251 0 9 251
34 Raphael Wietlisbach MC Eichholz Gerlafingen 22 29 22 26 20 22 21 21 25 22  23,0 0,0 230 0 9 230
35 Ivan Baruscotti G.S.P. Vergiate 22 26 21 25 23 25 21 22    23,1 0,0 185 0 5 185
36 Fredrik Tagesson Skoghalls BGK 22 26 23 25 21 24 21 23 22 22 25 23,1 0,0 254 0 5 254
37 Luís Silva Jr. CM Porto 24 24 23 22 22 21 25 25    23,3 0,0 186 0 4 186
38 Roberto Garbui G.S.P. Vergiate 21 23 24 21 24 24 22 27    23,3 0,0 186 0 6 186
39 Eetu Ikola Manse RG 22 22 26 22 27 21 23 23    23,3 0,0 186 0 6 186
40 Fábio Lima CM Porto 26 22 23 19 23 24 27 23    23,4 0,0 187 0 8 187
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41 Andreas Lackner MGC Askö Bischofshofen 22 29 22 24 22 19 28 22 23 21 24 23,3 0,0 256 0 10 256

42 Richard Sůsa SK Tempo Praha 21 24 23 23 23 22 22 25 27 22 25 23,4 0,0 257 0 6 257
43 André Campos CM Porto 24 25 21 26 20 24 23 25    23,5 0,0 188 0 6 188
44 Josef Vozár SK Tempo Praha 21 21 26 22 22 22 27 28 22 24 23 23,5 0,0 258 0 7 258
45 Rick Beijnen R.M.C. De Hole Ridders 24 22 25 23 21 21 22 31    23,6 0,0 189 0 10 189
46 Ruud Slappendel R.M.C. De Hole Ridders 27 23 25 21 25 25 22 22    23,8 0,0 190 0 6 190
47 Andre van Vliet R.M.C. De Hole Ridders 24 25 21 28 25 24 22 22    23,9 0,0 191 0 7 191
48 Martin van Holland R.M.C. De Hole Ridders 22 21 23 24 25 26 26 26    24,1 0,0 193 0 5 193
49 Luís Silva CM Porto 23 24 23 23 21 26 27 26    24,1 0,0 193 0 6 193
50 Rasmus Bergqvist Skoghalls BGK 26 25 25 21 23 24 25 22 26 20 25 23,8 0,0 262 0 6 262
51 Luís António CM Porto 27 19 24 27 27 22 22 25    24,1 0,0 193 0 8 193
52 Jiří Rimpler SK Tempo Praha 30 24 29 21 25 22 21 22 22 23 23 23,8 0,0 262 0 9 262
53 Massimiliano Ciceri G.S.P. Vergiate 28 24 24 22 26 23 24 23    24,3 0,0 194 0 6 194
54 Alexander Lang G.S.P. Vergiate 29 24 21 21 24 23 26 26    24,3 0,0 194 0 8 194
55 Jan Anderegg MC Eichholz Gerlafingen 24 27 22 25 26 22 27 27 21 22 23 24,2 0,0 266 0 6 266
56 André Machado CM Porto 20 25 24 26 25 25 30 22    24,6 0,0 197 0 10 197
57 Aapo Siurola Manse RG 25 27 28 24 26 23 23 22    24,8 0,0 198 0 6 198
58 Daniel Gisin MC Eichholz Gerlafingen 27 24 24 27 22 21 26 26 23 26 22 24,4 0,0 268 0 6 268
59 Christian Gaisbacher MGC Askö Bischofshofen 25 25 26 24 26 27 25 19 27 21 23 24,4 0,0 268 0 8 268
60 Riccardo Simonetta G.S.P. Vergiate 27 26 23 24 29 25 24 22    25,0 0,0 200 0 7 200
61 Markku Sillman Manse RG 27 21 27 26 25 23 29 23    25,1 0,0 201 0 8 201
62 Juuso Tasku Manse RG 24 26 26 27 25 21 26 27    25,3 0,0 202 0 6 202
63 Hans Broodbakker R.M.C. De Hole Ridders 32 30 28 23        28,3 0,0 113 0 9 113
64 Timo Vartiainen Manse RG 36 21 25 25 24 25 24 26    25,8 0,0 206 0 15 206
65 Guido Mattaini G.S.P. Vergiate 25 24 26 33 24 27 28 22    26,1 0,0 209 0 11 209
66 Tom Pardaans R.M.C. De Hole Ridders 28 29 24 25 29 26 25 26    26,5 0,0 212 0 5 212
67 Joonatan Reunavuori Manse RG 31 32 25 28 22 25 21 29    26,6 0,0 213 0 11 213
68 Johan den Dunnen R.M.C. De Hole Ridders 23 24 25 27 25 26 36 27    26,6 0,0 213 0 13 213
69 Luca Santabarbara G.S.P. Vergiate 25 28 35 25 27 35 30 24    28,6 0,0 229 0 11 229
70 Eric Bohlin Uppsala BGK 26 21 27 21 23 21 20 21 19 22 13 11 22,1 0,0 234 0 8 234 Did no

Women | Men | Teams - Men | Teams - Women | Penalties | Straight list | Lane statistics | Teams statistics | Most aces in a row

Women
Rank Name Club C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 C8 C9 C10 C11 EAvg CAvg ESum CSum Diff Tot

1 Yvonne Trachsel MC Burgdorf 26 29 28 24 26 27 29 24 28 26 27 0,0 26,7 0 294 5 294
2 Claudia Anderegg MC Burgdorf 25 29 27 22 30 26 31 24 29 28 27 0,0 27,1 0 298 9 298
3 Anna Bandera GSP Cusano Milanino 30 25 27 26 24 30 24 27 30 28 28 0,0 27,2 0 299 6 299
4 Karin Heschl MGC Askö Herzogenburg 27 27 28 28 28 28 30 26 25 28 25 0,0 27,3 0 300 5 300
5 Jana Havlíková MGC 90 Brno 27 28 28 28 25 28 30 23 25 30 29 0,0 27,4 0 301 7 301
6 Nicole Gundert MGC Mainz 29 29 26 28 29 27 29 30 27 25 24 0,0 27,5 0 303 6 303
7 Karin Olsson Uppsala BGK 27 26 30 28 30 26 30 29 28 25 27 0,0 27,8 0 306 5 306
8 Alice Kobisch MGC Mainz 25 30 29 30 28 30 26 25 27 29 30 0,0 28,1 0 309 5 309
9 Stefanie Blendermann MGC Mainz 28 29 28 30 26 33 28 26 29 26 26 0,0 28,1 0 309 7 309

10 Sandra Kungsman Uppsala BGK 30 31 28 28 31 27 26 30 28 26 25 0,0 28,2 0 310 6 310
11 Felicia Vikström Uppsala BGK 31 29 28 32 28 29 28 26 26 27 28 0,0 28,4 0 312 6 312
12 Lara Jehle MC Burgdorf 33 28 29 26 30 28 27 30 28 26 27 0,0 28,4 0 312 7 312
13 Birgit Wagenhofer MGC Askö Herzogenburg 28 27 27 27 30 30 32 30 26 28 28 0,0 28,5 0 313 6 313
14 Lucie Pavelková DGC Bystrice pod Hostýnem 30 29 29 27 32 27 28 26    0,0 28,5 0 228 6 228
15 Simona Handlová MGC 90 Brno 26 32 26 27 29 31 27 32 28 29 30 0,0 28,8 0 317 6 317
16 Petra Kouřilová DGC Bystrice pod Hostýnem 28 25 27 30 32 30 31 27    0,0 28,8 0 230 7 230
17 Silvia Bandera GSP Cusano Milanino 27 31 28 27 32 30 30 30 31 28 26 0,0 29,1 0 320 6 320
18 Evelyn Haberl MGC Askö Herzogenburg 29 29 29 27 25 27 35 28 31 29 31 0,0 29,1 0 320 10 320
19 Claudia Grill MGC Askö Herzogenburg 27 29 28 31 30 32 31 27 34 27 25 0,0 29,2 0 321 9 321
20 Selina Krauss MGC Mainz 32 25 25 30 29 30 29 29 34 25 33 0,0 29,2 0 321 9 321
21 Dagmar Hirschmann GSP Cusano Milanino 34 26 30 29 30 26 32 30 30 24 31 0,0 29,3 0 322 10 322
22 Mirva Juhola SMGK 29 29 28 31 29 30 27 33    0,0 29,5 0 236 6 236
23 Alena Doleželová DGC Bystrice pod Hostýnem 33 32 33 31 26 26 29 26    0,0 29,5 0 236 7 236
24 Antonella Flamini GSP Cusano Milanino 31 31 26 33 29 28 29 33 28 29 28 0,0 29,5 0 325 7 325
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25 Sónia Fontes CM Porto 32 32 28 31 26 30 31 28    0,0 29,8 0 238 6 238

26 Lenka Doleželová DGC Bystrice pod Hostýnem 32 33 26 32 31 26 28 30    0,0 29,8 0 238 7 238
27 Sandra Walker SMGK 33 30 30 31 31 28 27 29    0,0 29,9 0 239 6 239
28 Kristiina Andreasson SMGK 26 32 30 35 28 28 30 31    0,0 30,0 0 240 9 240
29 Kateřina Tietzová MGC 90 Brno 28 31 35 33 28 32 27 29 27 30 28 0,0 29,8 0 328 8 328
30 Seija Bjork SMGK 34 29 29 34        0,0 31,5 0 126 5 126
31 Joy Wielink MGV Duno 31 31 30 29 30 32 28 32    0,0 30,4 0 243 4 243
32 Sofia Santos CM Porto 34 26 31 34 32 30 30 29    0,0 30,8 0 246 8 246
33 Fernanda Costa CM Porto 38 31 32 31 30 28 31 28    0,0 31,1 0 249 10 249
34 Anita Büttiker MC Burgdorf 29 33 27 31 32 30 31 33 30 31 33 0,0 30,9 0 340 6 340
35 Alie Visser MGV Duno 33 36 32 30 32 30 28 32    0,0 31,6 0 253 8 253
36 Inês Fontes CM Porto 34 33 34 29 33 29 29 34    0,0 31,9 0 255 5 255
37 Kristina Svensson Uppsala BGK 27 27 38 30 32 31 30 36 36 29 27 0,0 31,2 0 343 11 343
38 Annie Jasper MGV Duno 35 34 34 31 32 31 32 31    0,0 32,5 0 260 4 260
39 Paulien Jasper MGV Duno 34 35 38 34 35 26 32 29    0,0 32,9 0 263 12 263

Women | Men | Teams - Men | Teams - Women | Penalties | Straight list | Lane statistics | Teams statistics | Most aces in a row

TEAMS

Men
Rank Team R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 Avg Total

1  Uppsala BGK 130  133  131  120  127  133  124  128  126  132  137  21,5 1421
2  BGS Hardenberg-Pötter 133  132  129  136  125  124  131  125  132  128  127  21,5 1422
3  MGC Askö Bischofshofen 131  144  135  146  133  134  138  129  125  127  131  22,3 1473
4  Skoghalls BGK 139  144  136  132  134  133  137  135  138  129  129  22,5 1486
5  MC Eichholz Gerlafingen 142  147  133  142  135  131  137  132  137  133  132  22,7 1501
6  SK Tempo Praha 149  138  145  130  134  135  143  138  142  130  134  23,0 1518
7  CM Porto 139  143  136  141  131  142  152  146        23,5 1130 864

8  G.S.P. Vergiate 152  147  139  146  150  147  145  142        24,3 1168 864

9  Manse RG 159  139  152  145  150  136  147  142        24,4 1170 864

10  R.M.C. De Hole Ridders 157  150  146  144  150  148  153  154        25,0 1202 864

 
1  Uppsala BGK (0 substitutions) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 EAvg CAvg Total

 Marcus Larsson 22 21 21 19 21 24 22 22 22 24 24 22,0 0,0 242
 Anders Wiklund 21 22 24 22 22 22 20 20 19 22 23 21,5 0,0 237
 Andreas Cederholm 22 25 21 20 21 20 21 22 19 24 21 21,5 0,0 236
 Dan Trulsson 21 21 23 20 21 23 22 22 22 21 25 21,9 0,0 241
 Fredrik Persson 22 23 21 19 19 21 21 22 23 21 22 21,3 0,0 234
 Carl-Johan Ryner 22 21 21 20 23 23 18 20 21 20 22 21,0 0,0 231
 Eric Bohlin             11

 130  133  131  120  127  133  124  128  126  132  137  21,5 1421
 

2  BGS Hardenberg-Pötter (0 substitutions) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 EAvg CAvg Total

 Harald Erlbruch 25 24 19 20 23 21 22 23 23 21 22 22,1 0,0 243
 Alexander Geist 23 19 19 23 21 18 22 21 20 22 22 20,9 0,0 230
 Walter Erlbruch 20 23 22 24 22 22 20 22 22 21 19 21,5 0,0 237
 Marek Smejkal 21 21 22 22 19 19 21 20 22 19 21 20,6 0,0 227
 Karel Molnar 24 24 26 20 20 22 25 20 25 22 22 22,7 0,0 250
 Martin Jecny 20 21 21 27 20 22 21 19 20 22 21 21,3 0,0 234
 Michael Koziol            
 Penalty points                   1    

 133  132  129  136  125  124  131  125  132  128  127  21,5 1422
 

3  MGC Askö Bischofshofen (0 substitutions) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 EAvg CAvg Total

 Fabian Spies 22 25 23 22 21 22 24 18 18 23 21 21,7 0,0 239
 Thomas Lottermoser 22 23 20 22 23 23 22 24 20 20 21 21,8 0,0 240
 Rupert Westenthaler 21 21 22 23 25 26 21 24 20 21 22 22,4 0,0 246
 Andreas Lackner 22 29 22 24 22 19 28 22 23 21 24 23,3 0,0 256
 Reinhard Schuster 24 22 24 26 23 22 22 20 22 20 22 22,5 0,0 247
 Christian Gobetz 20 24 24 29 19 22 21 21 22 22 21 22,3 0,0 245
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 Christian Gaisbacher            

 131  144  135  146  133  134  138  129  125  127  131  22,3 1473
 

4  Skoghalls BGK (1 substitute) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 EAvg CAvg Total

 Filiph Svensson 22 25 23 22 22 20 25 21 25 22 21 22,5 0,0 248
 Filip Johansson 22 26 22 23 22 24 20 24 21 21 23 22,5 0,0 248
 Rasmus Bergqvist 26 25 25 21 23 24 25 22 18 11 o   23,8 0,0 209
 Ulf Kristiansson 22 22 23 21 23 23 21 22 22 24 19 22,0 0,0 242
 Sebastian Ekängen 23 23 22 23 23 21 22 22 23 19 21 22,0 0,0 242
 Lars Kvael 24 23 21 22 21 21 24 24 20 21 20 21,9 0,0 241
 Fredrik Tagesson         9 7 i 22 25 23,1 0,0 56

 139  144  136  132  134  133  137  135  138  129  129  22,5 1486
 

5  MC Eichholz Gerlafingen (1 substitute) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 EAvg CAvg Total

 Kai Lödding 25 23 22 25 23 21 19 22 22 21 22 22,3 0,0 245
 Daniel Moser 23 22 24 23 22 23 22 22 22 23 21 22,5 0,0 247
 Raphael Wietlisbach 22 29 22 26 20 22 21 21 25 22 o  23,0 0,0 230
 Angelo Friedli 23 23 21 21 22 22 27 20 24 23 20 22,4 0,0 246
 Jan Anderegg 24 27 22 25 26 22 27 27 21 22 23 24,2 0,0 266
 Andreas Schneider 25 23 22 22 22 21 21 20 23 22 24 22,3 0,0 245
 Daniel Gisin           i 22 24,4 0,0 22

 142  147  133  142  135  131  137  132  137  133  132  22,7 1501
 

6  SK Tempo Praha (1 substitute) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 EAvg CAvg Total

 Michal Říha 20 24 21 22 21 29 24 22 21 24 23 22,8 0,0 251
 Radovan Struhár 24 25 21 21 24 18 22 22 25 19 23 22,2 0,0 244
 Jiří Rimpler 30 24 29 o         23,8 0,0 83
 Josef Vozár 21 21 26 22 22 22 27 28 22 24 23 23,5 0,0 258
 Martin Skoupý 26 21 21 21 23 22 24 20 24 20 20 22,0 0,0 242
 Zdeněk Majkus 28 23 27 21 21 22 24 21 23 21 20 22,8 0,0 251
 Richard Sůsa    i 23 23 22 22 25 27 22 25 23,4 0,0 189

 149  138  145  130  134  135  143  138  142  130  134  23,0 1518
 

7  CM Porto (0 substitutions) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 EAvg CAvg Total

 André Silva 22 23 22 25 20 22 20 25    22,4 0,0 179
 Fábio Lima 26 22 23 19 23 24 27 23    23,4 0,0 187
 Luís Silva 23 24 23 23 21 26 27 26    24,1 0,0 193
 André Machado 20 25 24 26 25 25 30 22    24,6 0,0 197
 Luís Silva Jr. 24 24 23 22 22 21 25 25    23,3 0,0 186
 André Campos 24 25 21 26 20 24 23 25    23,5 0,0 188
 Luís António            

 139  143  136  141  131  142  152  146        23,5 1130
 

8  G.S.P. Vergiate (0 substitutions) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 EAvg CAvg Total

 Roberto Garbui 21 23 24 21 24 24 22 27    23,3 0,0 186
 Massimiliano Ciceri 28 24 24 22 26 23 24 23    24,3 0,0 194
 Guido Mattaini 25 24 26 33 24 27 28 22    26,1 0,0 209
 Alexander Lang 29 24 21 21 24 23 26 26    24,3 0,0 194
 Riccardo Simonetta 27 26 23 24 29 25 24 22    25,0 0,0 200
 Ivan Baruscotti 22 26 21 25 23 25 21 22    23,1 0,0 185
 Luca Santabarbara            

 152  147  139  146  150  147  145  142        24,3 1168
 

9  Manse RG (0 substitutions) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 EAvg CAvg Total

 Aapo Siurola 25 27 28 24 26 23 23 22    24,8 0,0 198
 Timo Vartiainen 36 21 25 25 24 25 24 26    25,8 0,0 206
 Markku Sillman 27 21 27 26 25 23 29 23    25,1 0,0 201
 Eetu Ikola 22 22 26 22 27 21 23 23    23,3 0,0 186
 Juuso Tasku 24 26 26 27 25 21 26 27    25,3 0,0 202
 Jukka Reunavuori 25 22 20 21 23 23 22 21    22,1 0,0 177
 Joonatan Reunavuori            

 159  139  152  145  150  136  147  142        24,4 1170
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10  R.M.C. De Hole Ridders (1 substitute) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 EAvg CAvg Total

 Andre van Vliet 24 25 21 28 25 24 22 22    23,9 0,0 191
 Rick Beijnen 24 22 25 23 21 21 22 31    23,6 0,0 189
 Tom Pardaans 28 29 24 25 29 26 25 26    26,5 0,0 212
 Hans Broodbakker 32 30 28 23 o        28,3 0,0 113
 Martin van Holland 22 21 23 24 25 26 26 26    24,1 0,0 193
 Ruud Slappendel 27 23 25 21 25 25 22 22    23,8 0,0 190
 Johan den Dunnen     i 25 26 36 27    26,6 0,0 114

 157  150  146  144  150  148  153  154        25,0 1202

Women | Men | Teams - Men | Teams - Women | Penalties | Straight list | Lane statistics | Teams statistics | Most aces in a row

TEAMS

Women
Rank Team R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 Avg Total

1  MGC Mainz 82  88  83  88  83  90  83  81  83  80  80  27,9 921
2  MC Burgdorf 88  90  84  81  88  85  87  78  85  80  81  28,1 927
3  Uppsala BGK 88  86  86  88  89  82  84  85  82  78  80  28,1 928
4  MGC 90 Brno 81  91  89  88  82  91  84  84  80  89  87  28,7 946
5  GSP Cusano Milanino 95  82  83  88  83  84  85  90  88  81  87  28,7 946
6  MGC Askö Herzogenburg 84  85  84  85  85  89  98  85  90  85  84  28,9 954
7  DGC Bystrice pod Hostýnem 95  94  88  90  89  79  85  82        29,3 702 432

8  SMGK 96  88  87  96  88  86  84  93        29,9 718 432

9  CM Porto 106  90  97  94  95  87  90  85        31,0 744 432

10  MGV Duno 100  100  102  94  97  89  92  92        31,9 766 432

 
1  MGC Mainz (0 substitutions) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 EAvg CAvg Total

 Stefanie Blendermann 28 29 28 30 26 33 28 26 29 26 26 0,0 28,1 309
 Nicole Gundert 29 29 26 28 29 27 29 30 27 25 24 0,0 27,5 303
 Alice Kobisch 25 30 29 30 28 30 26 25 27 29 30 0,0 28,1 309
 Selina Krauss            

 82  88  83  88  83  90  83  81  83  80  80  27,9 921
 

2  MC Burgdorf (1 substitute) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 EAvg CAvg Total

 Yvonne Trachsel 26 29 28 24 26 27 29 24 28 26 27 0,0 26,7 294
 Anita Büttiker 29 33 27 31 32 30 31 o     0,0 30,9 213
 Lara Jehle 33 28 29 26 30 28 27 30 28 26 27 0,0 28,4 312
 Claudia Anderegg        i 24 29 28 27 0,0 27,1 108

 88  90  84  81  88  85  87  78  85  80  81  28,1 927
 

3  Uppsala BGK (0 substitutions) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 EAvg CAvg Total

 Felicia Vikström 31 29 28 32 28 29 28 26 26 27 28 0,0 28,4 312
 Sandra Kungsman 30 31 28 28 31 27 26 30 28 26 25 0,0 28,2 310
 Karin Olsson 27 26 30 28 30 26 30 29 28 25 27 0,0 27,8 306
 Kristina Svensson            

 88  86  86  88  89  82  84  85  82  78  80  28,1 928
 

4  MGC 90 Brno (0 substitutions) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 EAvg CAvg Total

 Simona Handlová 26 32 26 27 29 31 27 32 28 29 30 0,0 28,8 317
 Kateřina Tietzová 28 31 35 33 28 32 27 29 27 30 28 0,0 29,8 328
 Jana Havlíková 27 28 28 28 25 28 30 23 25 30 29 0,0 27,4 301

 81  91  89  88  82  91  84  84  80  89  87  28,7 946
 

5  GSP Cusano Milanino (0 substitutions) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 EAvg CAvg Total

 Antonella Flamini 31 31 26 33 29 28 29 33 28 29 28 0,0 29,5 325
 Dagmar Hirschmann 34 26 30 29 30 26 32 30 30 24 31 0,0 29,3 322
 Anna Bandera 30 25 27 26 24 30 24 27 30 28 28 0,0 27,2 299
 Silvia Bandera            

 95  82  83  88  83  84  85  90  88  81  87  28,7 946
 

6  MGC Askö Herzogenburg (1 substitute) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 EAvg CAvg Total

 Birgit Wagenhofer 28 27 27 27 30 30 32 30 26 28 28 0,0 28,5 313
 Evelyn Haberl 29 29 29 27 25 27 35 28 31 29 31 0,0 29,1 320
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 Claudia Grill 27 29 28 31 30 32 31 27 24 12 o   0,0 29,2 259

 Karin Heschl         9 6 i 28 25 0,0 27,3 62

 84  85  84  85  85  89  98  85  90  85  84  28,9 954
 

7  DGC Bystrice pod Hostýnem (0 substitutions) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 EAvg CAvg Total

 Lenka Doleželová 32 33 26 32 31 26 28 30    0,0 29,8 238
 Lucie Pavelková 30 29 29 27 32 27 28 26    0,0 28,5 228
 Alena Doleželová 33 32 33 31 26 26 29 26    0,0 29,5 236
 Petra Kouřilová            

 95  94  88  90  89  79  85  82        29,3 702
 

8  SMGK (1 substitute) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 EAvg CAvg Total

 Seija Bjork 34 29 29 34 o        0,0 31,5 126
 Mirva Juhola 29 29 28 31 29 30 27 33    0,0 29,5 236
 Sandra Walker 33 30 30 31 31 28 27 29    0,0 29,9 239
 Kristiina Andreasson     i 28 28 30 31    0,0 30,0 117

 96  88  87  96  88  86  84  93        29,9 718
 

9  CM Porto (1 substitute) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 EAvg CAvg Total

 Sofia Santos 34 26 31 34 32 30 30 29    0,0 30,8 246
 Inês Fontes 34 33 34 29 33 29 29 o     0,0 31,9 221
 Fernanda Costa 38 31 32 31 30 28 31 28    0,0 31,1 249
 Sónia Fontes        i 28    0,0 29,8 28

 106  90  97  94  95  87  90  85        31,0 744
 

10  MGV Duno (0 substitutions) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 EAvg CAvg Total

 Joy Wielink 31 31 30 29 30 32 28 32    0,0 30,4 243
 Annie Jasper 35 34 34 31 32 31 32 31    0,0 32,5 260
 Paulien Jasper 34 35 38 34 35 26 32 29    0,0 32,9 263
 Alie Visser            

 100  100  102  94  97  89  92  92        31,9 766

Women | Men | Teams - Men | Teams - Women | Penalties | Straight list | Lane statistics | Teams statistics | Most aces in a row

This tournament is administrated by Bangolf Arena version 2.5.0
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